BARNEVELD HORSEMEN'S FUN § GAMES DAY
at the CAERNARVON HORSE PARK

SATURDAY - October 11, 2025

STARTING TIME 9:00 AM

Come and play games and just enjoy the day with your horse

Fees § Awards:
& Ribbons per Class

Single entry fee for the day:

Pre Beglnners - $10

AlL Others - $25

Plus $10 Grounds Fee
Participate in as many of
Your division classes as You
wish - no additional charge

€99 § Spoown - Leadline
Ball Toss - Leadline
€99 § Spoon - walk
Ball Toss -walk

g9 § Spoon w/t

Ball Toss w/t

€99 § Spoon w/t/c
Ball Toss w/t/c

Sitmon Says - Leadline
Cup § water - Leadline
Simon says - walk
12 Cup § Wwater - walk
13 Crepe Paper Race w/t

14 Cup § water - w/t

15 Cup § water - w/t/c

RREL N & g+ w0 R

our food vender will
not be on the grounos

Please bring your lunch

Games available at 4 levels:
Leadling - Classes

1-2-9-10-17-18-29

walk - Classes

3-4-11-12-19-20-29

walk/Trot - Classes

5-6-13-14-21-22-25--27-29

walk/Trot/Canter - Classes

F-8-15-16-23-24-26-28-29

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
206
27
28

Crepe Paper Race w/t/c
Ring Joust- Leadline

Egg Scramble Leadline.
Ring Joust - walk

Egg Scramble -.walk
Ring Joust w/t

Egg Scramble w/t

Ring Joust w/t/c

Ego Scramble w/t/c
Musical Sacks w/t
Musical Sacks w/t/c

Sit -a-Buck w/t (Bareback)
Sit -a-Buck w/t/c (Bareback)

*A*LE Minute Tack Change for Class 29
29 Costume Class

(Open to ALL DIVISIONS)

ASTM Helmets required for
all viders
whenever mounted!




